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Service Learning Awards 2024 
 
New Bronze Recipients (47) 
 
Aoo Audsabumrungrat 
Hannah Bailey 
Kenna Beatty 
Romy Belisle 
Kate Blain 
Will Blakely 
Hannah Bodden 
Gisele Caraballo Diaz 
Sarah Fagan 
Colin Fraser 
Victoria Frendo-Jones 
Madison Golberg 
Oliver Gu 
Judy Huang 
Basim Ibrahim 
Christina Jia 

Shaun Karim 
Caden Keystone 
Matthew Lambert 
Keira Lannon 
Jaden Lee 
Catherine Mack 
Peyton Marsden 
Will McLean 
Nolan McReelis 
Jonathan Michaud-Bang 
Lone Mullins 
Lizzy Mussett 
Sam Nadurata 
Jacob Pavone 
Linda Qiao 
Matthew Reid 

Anjali Saunders 
Korede Seweje 
Charlie Sprayson 
Mark Stepin 
Saif Syed 
Lulu Vahramian 
Natalya Viznyak 
Alicia Wang 
Dara Westrop 
Leah Willmott 
Ayla Wilson 
Calvin Yu 
Angela Zhang 
Ruby Zheng 
Celina Zhou 
 

 
Repeat Bronze Recipients (9) 
 
Lila Beggs 
Victoria Brown 
Ayaan Chaudhary 

Eason Chen 
Emmett Howell 
Liam Small 

Alexis Stewart 
Kenyon Stewart 
Linden Wylie 

 
New Silver Recipients (33) 
 
Jayne Acharya 
Ruby Campbell  
Nicolas Canu 
Christian Caraballo Diaz 
Charlotte Chan 
Reina Chen 
Léa Jane David Frenette 
Sicen Du 
Sarah Egan 
Nalajoss Ellsworth 
Danie Green 

Kai Foster 
Dana Hawitt 
Ally Jiang 
Ha Chi Kieu 
Hazel Kim 
Hebe Lue 
Ryan Lu 
Kaitlin Miller 
Ben Mussett 
Mahi Nanda 
Heather Northey 

Serar Omar 
Olivia Petrolito 
Sam Saturno 
Summer Shea 
Henry Shepherd 
Katerina Simantirakis 
Asia Smith 
Charles Tottenham 
Isabel Welch 
Emma Xu 
Jennifer Zhang 

 
  



Repeat Silver Recipients (2) 
 
Payton Gadbois Haron Wang 
 
Gold Recipients (21) 

Lademi Abiola 
Keefer Carriere 
Naomi Chacko 
Laurence Chevalier 
Gwen Davidson 
Anna Dobrinski 
Iza Doroszuk 
Jun Hong 

Sarah Inglis 
Eric Jin 
Michelle Kim 
Beau Lee 
Madison Miller 
Val Northey 
Sophie O’Hea 
Maryellen Philips 

Andrew Richards 
Arjun Sharma 
Hannah Thompson 
Lily Wright 
Roger Zhang 
 

 
Distinction Recipients (2) 
Nya Fludzinski Terry Wu 
 
New Steward Tie Recipients (93) 
 
Jeehan Abbasi 
Lademi Abiola 
Sophie Ahuja 
Anastasia Aitken 
Ethan Au 
Asad Baig 
Hannah Bailey 
Lewis Baird-Staples 
Romy Belisle 
Vidushi Bhushan 
Kate Blain 
Jordyn Bridges 
Kishi Brodie-Mends 
Johnny Brown 
Colton Buchan 
Ruby Campbell 
Keefer Carriere 
Logan Carter 
Josh Cates 
Naomi Chacko 
Charlotte Chan 
Ernest Chan 
Laurence Chevalier 
Aeowyn Comissiong 
Estelle Couture 
Wilf Currie 
Gwen Davidson 
Zach Dumoulin 
Graham Dunkley 
James Fagan 
Kai Foster 

Colin Fraser 
Madison Golberg 
Dexton Grant 
Lauren Hamilton 
Elyse Hanna 
Liv Healey 
Judy Huang 
Basim Ibrahim 
Maeka Ida 
Sarah Inglis 
Arthur Jackman 
Ally Jiang 
Jada Johnson 
Easton Joss 
Jordyn Keystone 
Ha Chi Kieu 
Joon Kim 
Kalli Kooskalis 
Myron Lai 
Isabella Lan 
Beau Lee 
Jaden Lee 
William Liu 
Jonathan Lolomari 
Ryan Lu 
Ella Martins 
Olivia Mills 
Abigail Moorjani 
Isabella Murree 
Yeriel Oh 
Grace Papp 

Charlotte Patterson 
Olivia Petrolito 
Micai Pitcher 
Andrew Richards 
Bianca Rigamonti 
Arjun Sharma 
Wyatt Sharpe 
Shaheen Shawesh 
Summer Shea 
Maeve Sheil 
Henry Shepherd 
Christopher Shu 
Alex Sprayson 
Nathan Suitor 
Hibah Tahir 
Sophie Taylor 
Hannah Thompson 
Margot van Dyke 
Hannah van Gennip 
Alica Wang 
Eric Wei 
Haoran Wu 
Joachim Wu 
Cyrus Yau 
Calvin Yu 
Yaren Yurdakul 
Angela Zhang 
Terry Zhang 
Sherry Zhao 
Ruby Zheng 
Celina Zhou 

  



Repeat Steward Tie Recipients (38) 
 
Kennedy Adams 
Kenna Beatty 
Hannah Bodden 
Victoria Brown 
Rania Butt 
Nicolas Canu 
Eason Chen 
Reina Chen 
Léa Jane David Frenette 
Anna Dobrinski 
Sarah Egan 
Sarah Fagan 
Nya Fludzinski 

Danie Green 
Oliver Gu 
Théo Hoeven 
Christina Jia 
Eric Jin 
Caden Keystone 
Michelle Kim 
Matthew Lambert 
Catherine Mack 
Will McLean 
Ben Mussett 
Mahi Nanda 
Mattox Oluwa 

Teti Oluwatuyi 
Serar Omar 
Golden Onyekere 
Sam Saturno 
Anjali Saunders 
Korede Seweje 
Katerina Simantirakis 
Leah Willmott 
Jazzy Woodford 
Lily Wright 
Terry Wu 
Jennifer Zhang 

 
 
E.B. Heaven Library Award: Sarah Egan 
 
Armour Memorial Prize (awarded to the yearbook editor): Nya Fludzinski, Emma Xu 
 
Pat Moss Society Award (awarded to a student who most embodies the mission of “youth 
serving youth”): Terry Wu 


